
QuickGrid V5.76  Dirt Trackers Kart Club
  2013 WA STATE TITLES

 2:20 PM 13/11/2013

  WILDWEST TRUCKING
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09918 HORTON Cody DT 19     1 4 13 13 12 5 12 25 6 25 7 10 7 32 46 9 7 10 54 42 8

09766 CHAPMAN Jye GS A2     2 11 5 5 12 12 8 6 11 23 44 12 9 8 49 31 12

10255 KRAUSE Adrian Je 27     3 1 20 20 10 6 11 31 4 4 13 44 9 7 10 54 43 2 3 15 60 69 2

09372 CARLETON Matthew GS 30     4 3 15 15 9 4 13 28 3 2 17 -3 42 10 3 15 57 43 1 1 20 63 77 1

09357 VENABLES Zara Ad 8     5 5 12 12 8 12 2 3 15 27 11 12 5 32 44 8 10 7 53 39 10

09183 HORTON Lachlan DT 20     6 2 17 17 7 17 1 1 20 37 12 9 8 45 46 6 6 11 57 56 6

09596 AUHL Kyle DT 84     7 11 6 6 6 8 9 15 12 10 7 22 1 11 6 28 46 11 12 5 52 33 11

10099 WATSON Patrick DT 76     8 6 11 11 5 7 10 21 11 11 6 27 2 1 20 47 44 5 5 12 56 59 5

26/10/2013

10099 WATSON Patrick DT 76     8 6 11 11 5 7 10 21 11 11 6 27 2 1 20 47 44 5 5 12 56 59 5

10031 RENN Grayson DT 109     9 7 10 10 4 10 10 6 11 21 3 8 9 30 43 10 8 9 50 39 9

10247 DAVIS Cooper GS 38     10 8 9 9 3 2 17 26 9 8 9 35 4 4 13 48 43 4 2 17 56 65 4

08308 BURTON Courtney DT 6     11 9 8 8 2 3 15 23 8 9 8 31 5 5 12 43 44 7 11 6 54 49 7

10487 FABRY Mathew DT 102     12 10 7 7 1 1 20 27 7 7 10 37 6 2 17 54 46 3 4 13 61 67 3
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10214 SHEPHERD Jack Je 31     1 4 13 13 14 13 7 9 8 21 8 8 9 30 42 11 6 11 48 41 8

10274 BOYLE Jordan Bu 28     2 6 11 11 13 10 7 18 6 8 9 27 9 10 7 34 40 9 48 34 12

08246 RYAN Tayla GS 198     3 1 20 20 12 5 12 32 5 2 17 49 10 3 15 64 39 1 2 17 59 81 1

09542 BATLEY James Bu 91     4 8 9 9 11 9 8 17 4 5 12 29 11 6 11 40 38 6 49 40 9

09683 MAIN Tylar DT 17     5 9 8 8 10 7 10 18 3 3 15 33 12 9 8 41 39 5 5 12 51 53 5

09304 WILLIAMS Jake Bu 24     6 11 6 6 9 8 9 15 2 4 13 28 13 11 6 34 40 8 7 10 49 44 7

08262 BULL Joshua Lu 16     7 3 15 15 8 6 11 26 1 1 20 46 14 7 10 56 42 3 3 15 57 71 3

10254 O'CONNOR Aiden Je 11     8 7 14 11 6 6 1 1 20 26 42 12 9 8 47 34 11

26/10/2013

10254 O'CONNOR Aiden Je 11     8 7 14 11 6 6 1 1 20 26 42 12 9 8 47 34 11

09319 VENABLES Taine Ad 43     9 2 17 17 6 3 15 32 13 32 2 32 40 10 10 7 47 39 10

10046 MONTGOMERY Jake Bu 6     10 7 10 10 5 2 17 27 12 7 10 37 3 5 12 49 39 4 11 6 52 55 4

10221 JONES Vicki Bu 7     11 13 4 4 4 11 6 10 11 10 7 17 4 17 38 13 8 9 42 26 13

08690 CARLETON Daniel GS 5     12 5 12 12 3 1 20 32 10 6 11 43 5 2 17 60 39 2 1 20 56 80 2

09757 REEVE Taj DT 210     13 10 7 7 2 4 13 20 9 12 5 25 6 4 13 38 40 7 4 13 50 51 6

09226 PIMBLETT Ethan DT 46     14 12 5 5 1 5 8 5 7 5 42 14 45 5 14
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08315 AUSTEN Lee DT 95     1 7 10 10 8 5 12 22 4 4 13 35 5 4 13 48 54 5 4 13 66 61 5

09184 AYLETT Carl Je 94     2 2 17 17 7 4 13 30 3 1 20 50 6 3 15 65 53 2 3 15 70 80 2

06120 MCDOUGALL Sally GS 50     3 6 6 11 11 2 11 7 6 11 22 53 8 6 11 62 33 7

09311 HANCOCK Clinton DT 85     4 3 15 15 5 7 10 25 1 25 8 25 54 7 64 25 8

09185 AYLETT Lee Je 49     5 4 13 13 4 2 17 30 8 6 11 41 1 1 20 61 54 3 2 17 69 78 3

09765 CHAPMAN Glen GS 35     6 6 11 11 3 8 9 20 7 5 12 32 2 32 53 6 5 12 64 44 6

07855 RYAN Tim GS 98     7 1 20 20 2 1 20 40 6 2 17 57 3 2 17 74 53 1 1 20 73 94 1

04003 MAVAY Robert Bu 99     8 5 12 12 1 3 15 27 5 3 15 42 4 5 12 54 54 4 7 10 67 64 4

26/10/2013

04003 MAVAY Robert Bu 99     8 5 12 12 1 3 15 27 5 3 15 42 4 5 12 54 54 4 7 10 67 64 4
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  PLUS FITNESS 24/7

KT Light
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09928 SHARMAN Jakyb YP 93     1 1 20 20 18 14 3 23 9 8 9 32 10 8 9 -9 32 36 10 43 32 11

09740 BAIN Brandon Bu 11     2 7 10 10 17 16 1 11 8 9 8 19 11 11 6 25 33 11 9 8 39 33 10

10213 SHEPHERD Jordan Je 33     3 11 6 6 16 12 5 11 7 12 5 16 12 10 7 23 31 13 12 5 35 28 14

10289 COLLINS Toby GS 96     4 2 17 17 15 7 10 27 6 5 12 39 13 4 13 52 30 2 3 15 47 67 2

08260 BULL Louis Lu 17     5 8 9 9 14 11 6 15 5 6 11 26 14 9 8 34 30 8 5 12 39 46 6

08252 WETTINGER Jemma Bu 31     6 5 12 12 13 8 9 21 4 4 13 34 15 7 10 44 30 6 41 44 8

08315 AUSTEN Lee DT 95     7 12 9 8 8 3 3 15 23 16 23 31 12 11 6 36 29 13

08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     8 3 15 15 11 4 13 28 2 1 20 48 17 48 33 4 4 13 46 61 4

26/10/2013

08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     8 3 15 15 11 4 13 28 2 1 20 48 17 48 33 4 4 13 46 61 4

07706 WILLIS Samantha Je 67     9 13 4 4 10 10 7 11 1 2 17 28 18 12 5 33 36 9 8 9 44 42 9

07784 MANDERS Kaiden DT 57     10 4 13 13 9 3 15 28 18 28 1 2 17 45 36 5 7 10 48 55 5

08359 LIGHTMAN Bradd DT 47     11 12 5 5 8 13 4 9 17 14 3 12 2 6 11 23 33 14 14 3 36 26 15

08166 CLARKE Aaron DT 65     12 16 1 1 7 1 16 1 3 13 4 5 31 17 13 4 32 9 17

09148 BROWNE Hayden Bu 44     13 9 8 8 6 6 11 19 15 19 4 3 15 34 30 7 6 11 40 45 7

07855 RYAN Tim GS 98     14 6 11 11 5 2 17 28 14 11 6 34 5 1 20 54 30 1 1 20 50 74 1

09678 DYMOCK Alexandra DT 54     15 15 2 2 4 15 2 4 13 15 2 6 6 14 3 9 30 16 15 2 31 11 16

05993 PICKETT Travis DT 21     16 3 12 13 4 4 7 4 31 18 32 4 18

06120 MCDOUGALL Sally GS 50     17 14 3 3 2 5 12 15 11 10 7 22 8 22 33 15 10 7 35 29 12

07995 ALERS Trent GS WA2     18 10 7 7 1 1 20 27 10 7 10 37 9 5 12 49 36 3 2 17 51 66 3
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  BMR ENGINEERING

KT Medium
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06296 BORLINI Sam GS 15     1.2 3 15 15 12.2 15 6.2 15 6.1 15 47 22 47 15 22

09928 SHARMAN Jakyb YP 93     1.1 11.2 6.1 7.2 47 23 47 23

05003 JONES Luke DT 77     2.2 4 13 13 11.1 8 9 22 5.2 3 15 37 7.1 6 11 48 45 9 10 7 53 55 10

04059 WEDGE Brendon DT 56     2.1 1 20 20 10.1 5 12 32 5.1 2 17 49 8.1 5 12 61 45 4 5 12 58 73 5

05522 INGLIS James GS 5     3.2 1 20 20 10.2 3 15 35 4.1 10 7 42 8.2 2 17 59 44 6 3 15 55 74 4

10436 SIERADZKI Jaxon Bu 81     3.1 5 12 12 9.1 10 7 19 4.2 10 7 26 9.2 26 44 19 45 26 19

05780 DIBLASI Chris Bu 11     4.1 7 10 10 9.2 6 11 21 3.1 8 9 30 9.1 7 10 40 44 13 48 40 14

07835 HUBECK Peter DT 49     4.2 5 12 12 8.2 7 10 22 3.2 6 11 33 10.1 8 9 42 44 11 11 6 50 48 11

26/10/2013

07835 HUBECK Peter DT 49     4.2 5 12 12 8.2 7 10 22 3.2 6 11 33 10.1 8 9 42 44 11 11 6 50 48 11

00369 BURFORD Mark Ad 9     5.1 2 17 17 8.1 2 17 34 2.2 1 20 54 10.2 3 15 69 45 2 2 17 62 86 2

08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     5.2 2 17 17 7.1 1 20 37 2.1 1 20 57 11.1 4 13 70 45 1 1 20 65 90 1

10036 FOWLER Max GS 54     6.2 7 10 10 7.2 5 12 22 1.2 5 12 34 11.2 9 8 42 47 12 52 42 13

08260 BULL Louis Lu 17     6.1 8 9 9 6.2 4 13 22 1.1 3 15 37 12.2 7 10 47 47 10 7 10 54 57 9

07590 WALTON Joshua DT 20     7.1 3 15 15 6.1 3 15 30 12.1 7 10 40 1.2 1 20 60 46 5 6 11 58 71 6

09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 82     7.2 6 11 11 5.1 4 13 24 11.1 4 13 37 1.1 1 20 57 48 7 8 9 58 66 7

08272 MALEY Phil Bu 182     8.2 5.2 9 8 8 11.2 9 8 16 2.2 6 11 27 44 17 13 4 45 31 16

07025 KEEN Michael Bu 80     8.1 4.1 6 11 -11 10.1 2.1 2 17 17 46 20 15 2 47 19 20

09139 BOSVELD Zac DT 132     9.2 4.2 10 7 7 10.2 8 9 16 3.1 16 43 21 43 16 21

09354 WALTON Jade DT 99     9.1 6 11 11 3.2 2 17 28 9.1 6 11 39 3.2 4 13 52 46 8 9 8 55 60 8

09718 BAIN Daniel Bu 224     10.2 8 9 9 3.1 9 9.2 4 13 22 4.2 5 12 34 43 15 45 34 15

10261 ROONEY Steve GS 66     10.1 10 7 7 2.1 9 8 15 8.1 9 8 23 4.1 9 8 31 46 16 47 31 17
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  CURTIS ELECTRICAL

KT Heavy
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06147 CURTIS Greg DT 211     1 1 20 20 17 20 9 20 9 20 37 13 41 20 13

01399 MORRELL Neil GS 61     2 2 17 17 16 17 8 17 10 7 10 27 34 7 6 11 44 38 7

05836 AUSTEN Shane DT 15     3 5 12 12 15 12 7 12 11 12 33 14 36 12 14

10644 BULL Darryl DT 90     4 14 6 12 32 17 33 17

08261 BULL Chelsea Lu 18     5 7 10 10 13 10 5 10 13 6 11 21 32 11 10 7 38 28 12

08645 BEVAN Jared Bu 88     6 4 13 13 12 3 15 28 4 4 13 41 14 11 6 47 32 2 2 17 49 64 3

05152 DALE Josh DT 92     7 11 4 13 13 3 13 15 10 7 20 33 12 9 8 38 28 11

08247 WHITE Jason DT 9     8 10 8 9 9 2 9 16 9 34 15 36 9 15

26/10/2013

08247 WHITE Jason DT 9     8 10 8 9 9 2 9 16 9 34 15 36 9 15

08939 DUDEK Troy DT 22     9 6 11 11 9 7 10 21 1 2 17 38 17 38 37 5 7 10 49 48 5

10647 SINAGRA David DT 28     10 8 9 8 8 17 8 1 8 37 16 38 8 16

10233 BOWMAN Jeremy Bu 70     11 7 16 6 11 11 2 4 13 24 34 10 12 5 41 29 10

08002 BAMFORD Dylan GS 55     12 9 8 8 6 8 15 8 3 2 17 25 33 8 4 13 42 38 6

05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     13 8 9 9 5 2 17 26 14 26 4 1 20 46 32 3 1 20 47 66 2

10036 FOWLER Max GS 54     14 3 15 15 4 1 20 35 13 1 20 55 5 3 15 70 32 1 3 15 52 85 1

10002 FELLOWES Mathew DT 78     15 12 5 5 3 6 11 16 12 16 6 9 8 24 33 9 11 6 41 30 9

09145 BOSVELD Matt DT 35     16 11 6 6 2 5 12 18 11 3 15 33 7 5 12 45 34 4 5 12 47 57 4

09717 LANE Glen DT 117     17 10 7 7 1 7 10 5 12 19 8 8 9 28 37 6 8 9 48 37 8
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05916 BAKER Larry DT 9     1 1 20 20 18 9 8 28 9 3 15 43 10 6 11 54 36 2 1 20 53 74 1

04018 JONES Norman DT 75     2 4 13 13 17 12 5 18 8 18 11 12 5 23 33 12 12 5 38 28 12

09914 METCALFE Daniel We 48     3 3 15 15 16 7 10 25 7 5 12 37 12 9 8 45 31 5 8 9 43 54 5

09894 FERRIS David GS 26     4 15 6 13 30 18 31 17

10644 BULL Darryl DT 14     5 14 8 9 9 5 9 14 9 30 16 31 9 16

09859 AUHL Dale DT 122     6 8 9 9 13 9 4 11 6 15 15 14 3 18 30 14 14 3 33 21 14

10249 EVANS Peter Je 12     7 11 6 6 12 13 4 10 3 10 7 17 16 13 4 21 31 13 13 4 35 25 13

08272 MALEY Phil Bu 182     8 11 2 1 20 20 17 11 6 26 33 11 11 6 39 32 11

26/10/2013

08272 MALEY Phil Bu 182     8 11 2 1 20 20 17 11 6 26 33 11 11 6 39 32 11

06147 CURTIS Greg DT 211     9 10 10 7 7 1 2 17 24 18 10 7 31 36 10 4 13 43 44 9

03566 CONNOR Tony AS A1     10 9 11 6 6 18 4 13 19 1 3 15 34 36 8 2 17 45 51 6

07087 THOMPSON John DT 17     11 2 17 17 8 5 12 29 17 7 10 39 2 1 20 59 33 1 53 59 3

10248 DAVIS Mark GS 37     12 7 10 10 7 6 11 21 16 21 3 4 13 34 31 7 5 12 41 46 8

05558 LITTLE Tony GS 69     13 6 15 4 30 17 31 18

07835 HUBECK Peter DT 49     14 5 12 12 5 4 13 25 14 25 5 5 12 37 30 6 6 11 41 48 7

10212 JONES Don Bu 7     15 4 13 6 11 11 6 11 30 15 10 7 32 18 15

09765 CHAPMAN Glen GS 35     16 9 8 8 3 3 15 23 12 23 7 8 9 32 31 9 9 8 39 40 10

01399 MORRELL Neil GS 61     17 10 7 7 2 1 20 27 11 9 8 35 8 2 17 52 33 3 3 15 48 67 2

07443 HUGHES Norman GS 66     18 6 11 11 1 2 17 28 10 8 9 37 9 7 10 47 36 4 7 10 49 57 4
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  KARTMART

KT Twin
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09914 METCALFE Daniel We 48     1 10 7 10 10 5 10 6 10 50 9 7 10 58 20 9

10250 EVANS Alan Je 17     2 5 12 12 9 12 4 12 7 6 11 23 48 6 5 12 59 35 6

05152 DALE Josh DT 92     3 1 20 20 8 8 9 29 3 29 8 3 15 44 48 4 4 13 61 57 3

03369 BULL Ben Lu 22     4 7 6 11 -5 6 2 6 9 7 10 16 48 8 6 11 57 27 7

07589 HUGHES Luke GS 67     5 2 17 17 6 2 17 34 1 34 10 5 12 46 50 3 65 46 5

05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     6 3 15 15 5 3 15 30 10 30 1 1 20 50 50 2 1 20 67 70 1

01716 HAYWOOD Adrian GS WA1     7 6 11 11 4 4 13 24 9 24 2 4 13 37 48 5 3 15 60 52 4

07188 RICHARDS Nathan DT 74     8 3 8 3 9 8 8 48 10 55 8 10

26/10/2013

07188 RICHARDS Nathan DT 74     8 3 8 3 9 8 8 48 10 55 8 10

08936 BYWATERS Todd Je 11     9 4 13 13 2 1 20 33 7 33 4 2 17 50 48 1 2 17 68 67 2

09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 82     10 1 5 12 12 6 12 5 8 9 21 50 7 60 21 8
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  FLATOUT KARTS

125 Light
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07589 HUGHES Luke GS 67     1 2 17 17 20 8 9 26 10 9 8 34 11 4 13 47 34 3 2 17 49 64 1

10248 DAVIS Mark GS 37     2 1 20 20 19 12 5 25 9 15 2 27 12 16 1 28 31 11 9 8 37 36 11

10261 ROONEY Steve GS 66     3 6 11 11 18 15 2 13 8 17 1 14 13 14 3 17 29 17 30 17 17

09311 HANCOCK Clinton DT 85     4 4 13 13 17 11 6 19 7 4 13 32 14 32 27 8 36 32 12

10090 IWANOW Murray DT 24     5 3 15 15 16 15 6 15 15 15 26 18 27 15 18

09092 VOSBERGEN Brent DT 8     6 11 6 6 15 13 4 10 5 1 20 30 16 6 11 41 26 4 7 10 39 51 3

10658 CARTWRIGHT Darren DT 70     7 9 8 8 14 6 11 19 4 7 10 29 17 13 4 33 27 7 3 15 37 48 5

05780 DIBLASI Chris Bu 10     8 8 9 9 13 10 7 16 3 3 15 31 18 9 8 39 29 5 1 20 41 59 2

26/10/2013

05780 DIBLASI Chris Bu 10     8 8 9 9 13 10 7 16 3 3 15 31 18 9 8 39 29 5 1 20 41 59 2

09148 BROWNE Hayden Bu 44     9 17 1 1 12 14 3 4 2 5 12 16 19 10 7 23 31 15 33 23 16

10005 IWANOW Rick DT 4     10 16 1 -5 -4 11 5 12 8 1 2 17 25 20 15 2 27 34 13 38 27 15

05916 BAKER Larry DT 9     11 10 20 12 5 5 1 2 17 22 34 16 10 7 35 29 13

04205 BULL Jess Lu 20     12 5 12 12 9 7 10 22 19 13 4 26 2 11 6 32 31 9 4 13 39 45 7

09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 182     13 8 18 3 29 20 30 20

09001 THOMSON Jamie DT 39     14 14 3 3 7 1 20 23 17 11 6 29 4 1 20 49 27 1 47 49 4

06235 KEEN Daniel Bu 82     15 6 16 5 26 19 27 19

09149 BYLES Lani Bu 94     16 15 2 2 5 4 13 15 15 14 3 18 6 8 9 27 26 12 8 9 31 36 10

04372 CHINNERY Glen Bu 101     17 12 5 5 4 5 14 6 11 16 7 7 10 26 27 14 5 12 30 38 9

10213 SHEPHERD Jordan Je 33     18 10 7 7 3 3 15 22 13 10 7 29 8 12 5 34 29 6 6 11 40 45 8

08252 WETTINGER Jemma Bu 31     19 13 4 4 2 9 8 12 12 16 1 13 9 3 15 28 31 10 38 28 14

05993 PICKETT Travis DT 21     20 7 10 10 1 2 17 27 11 8 9 36 10 5 12 48 34 2 51 48 6
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  L7 KARTS

125 Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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05836 AUSTEN Shane DT 95     1.1 1 20 20 12.1 8 9 29 6.1 4 13 42 6.1 5 12 54 47 6 58 54 9

09092 VOSBERGEN Brent DT 18     1.2 1 20 20 11.1 20 6.2 8 9 29 7.2 7 10 39 47 13 51 39 18

07187 RICHARDS Phil DT 71     2.1 7 10 10 11.2 10 5.1 7 10 20 7.1 20 45 23 45 20 23

10052 JOHNSON Mark Bu 8     2.2 9 8 8 10.2 8 5.2 4 13 21 8.1 8 9 30 45 20 46 30 20

04059 WEDGE Brendon DT 56     3.1 2 17 17 10.1 9 8 25 4.1 1 20 45 8.2 3 15 60 44 3 59 60 6

10428 DEPAOLI Jonathon DT 6     3.2 7 10 10 9.2 10 4.2 3 15 25 9.1 6 11 36 44 16 10 7 45 43 16

08936 BYWATERS Todd Je 11     4.1 3 15 15 9.1 6 11 26 3.2 2 17 43 9.2 5 12 55 44 4 2 17 57 72 2

05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     4.2 2 17 17 8.1 1 20 37 3.1 3 15 52 10.1 4 13 65 44 2 1 20 61 85 1

26/10/2013

05624 MCINTYRE Craig GS 5     4.2 2 17 17 8.1 1 20 37 3.1 3 15 52 10.1 4 13 65 44 2 1 20 61 85 1

10002 FELLOWES Mathew DT 78     5.1 8 9 9 8.2 6 11 20 2.2 5 12 32 10.2 10 7 39 45 12 50 39 17

08247 WHITE Jason DT 73     5.2 5 12 12 7.2 3 15 27 2.1 2 17 44 11.1 9 8 52 45 8 4 13 54 65 5

04372 CHINNERY Glen Bu 97     6.2 3 15 15 7.1 4 13 28 1.1 5 12 40 11.2 4 13 53 47 7 3 15 57 68 3

09001 THOMSON Jamie DT 39     6.1 4 13 13 6.2 2 17 30 1.2 1 20 50 12.1 2 17 67 47 1 67 67 4

10645 BUTLER Michael DT 12     7.2 6 11 11 6.1 11 12.2 11 6 17 1.1 1 20 37 46 15 5 12 48 49 10

09717 LANE Glen DT 117     7.1 11 6 6 5.1 3 15 21 11.1 9 8 29 1.2 1 20 49 48 9 9 8 56 57 8

10047 REMPEL Ryan Bu 77     8.1 9 8 8 5.2 5 12 20 11.2 10 7 27 2.2 9 8 35 44 19 7 10 45 45 14

10609 VARIS Matt DT 90     8.2 11 6 6 4.2 8 9 15 10.1 10 7 22 2.1 3 15 37 46 14 8 9 49 46 13

06116 CLARKSON Stephen DT 43     9.1 5 12 12 4.1 7 10 22 10.2 9 8 30 3.2 6 11 41 43 11 11 6 49 47 12

08258 BULL David Lu 69     9.2 3.1 5 12 12 9.1 11 6 18 3.1 7 10 28 46 22 46 28 22

10217 UNWIN Lathem Bu 24     10.1 10 7 7 3.2 7 10 17 9.2 12 5 22 4.1 10 7 29 43 21 43 29 21

03369 BULL Ben Lu WA1     10.2 4 13 13 2.2 1 20 33 8.2 6 11 44 4.2 44 46 10 53 44 15
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  KG TRAINING ASSESSING

100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09911 INGERSON Wade Ad 82     1 2 17 -5 12 12 12 6 2 17 29 7 29 46 7 5 12 56 41 6

01716 HAYWOOD Adrian GS 10     2 1 20 20 11 4 13 33 5 1 20 53 8 5 12 65 44 1 2 17 64 82 2

09311 HANCOCK Clinton DT 85     3 10 6 11 11 4 11 9 11 43 10 50 11 10

01491 BUFFHAM Chris DT 24     4 7 10 10 9 10 3 10 10 10 43 11 49 10 11

05003 JONES Luke DT 77     5 4 13 13 8 7 10 23 2 3 15 38 11 38 44 6 55 38 7

06296 BORLINI Sam GS 15     6 7 1 12 46 12 51 12

05780 DIBLASI Chris Bu 11     7 3 15 15 6 5 12 27 12 6 11 38 1 2 17 55 46 3 3 15 61 70 3

05152 DALE Josh DT 92     8 5 12 12 5 3 15 27 11 7 10 37 2 6 11 48 44 5 6 11 56 59 5

26/10/2013

05152 DALE Josh DT 92     8 5 12 12 5 3 15 27 11 7 10 37 2 6 11 48 44 5 6 11 56 59 5

00369 BURFORD Mark Ad 9     9 6 11 11 4 1 20 31 10 4 13 44 3 1 20 64 43 2 1 20 60 84 1

09611 COPPIN Tristan Je 95     10 3 9 9 8 8 4 3 15 23 43 8 7 10 52 33 8

08272 MALEY Phil Bu 182     11 8 9 9 2 2 17 26 8 5 12 38 5 4 13 51 44 4 4 13 57 64 4

09035 CREES John DT 4     12 9 8 8 1 8 7 8 9 17 6 17 46 9 8 9 54 26 9
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  CRAIG MCINTYRE RACE ENGINES

200 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00369 BURFORD Mark Ad 9     1 2 17 17 13 17 7 6 11 28 7 2 17 45 44 5 56 45 7

03566 CONNOR Tony AS A2     2 3 15 15 12 8 9 24 6 24 8 8 9 33 42 8 51 33 9

05522 INGLIS James GS 5     3 1 20 20 11 7 10 30 5 2 17 47 9 3 15 62 41 1 1 20 61 82 1

07188 RICHARDS Nathan DT 74     4 10 10 7 7 4 9 8 15 10 9 8 23 40 11 7 10 46 33 8

07384 MORTON Matthew Je 96     5 5 12 12 9 6 11 23 3 4 13 36 11 6 11 47 41 3 3 15 56 62 3

07589 HUGHES Luke GS 67     6 6 11 11 8 11 2 11 12 11 42 13 46 11 13

08936 BYWATERS Todd Je 11     7 7 9 8 8 1 1 20 28 13 7 10 38 44 7 4 13 54 51 6

06235 KEEN Daniel Bu 82     8 6 13 5 12 12 1 12 44 12 49 12 12

26/10/2013

06235 KEEN Daniel Bu 82     8 6 13 5 12 12 1 12 44 12 49 12 12

01716 HAYWOOD Adrian GS A1     9 4 13 13 5 4 13 26 12 26 2 1 20 46 42 4 5 12 55 58 4

07034 MORTON Luke Je 69     10 4 3 15 15 11 7 10 25 3 25 41 10 48 25 11

07087 THOMPSON John DT 17     11 9 8 8 3 5 12 20 10 8 9 29 4 4 13 42 41 6 6 11 52 53 5

08002 BAMFORD Dylan GS 55     12 8 9 9 2 2 17 26 9 26 5 26 42 9 50 26 10

03754 GRANT Luke Je 31     13 7 10 10 1 1 20 30 8 3 15 45 6 5 12 57 44 2 2 17 61 74 2
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  WOODBURY PLUMBING

Outlaw

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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04140 INGLIS Stuart GS 6     1 3 15 15 10 3 15 30 5 1 20 50 6 2 17 67 50 1 1 20 70 87 1

10052 JOHNSON Mark Bu 66     2 4 13 13 9 5 12 25 4 25 7 5 12 37 48 4 61 37 5

06296 BORLINI Sam GS 15     3 1 20 20 8 20 3 20 8 20 48 8 57 20 8

09067 TULL Stephen Bu 69     4 8 9 9 7 6 11 20 2 20 9 20 48 7 6 11 58 31 7

09149 BYLES Lani Bu 9     5 7 10 10 6 10 1 10 10 4 13 23 50 6 5 12 61 35 6

04003 MAVAY Robert Bu A3     6 5 10 1 50 10 57 9

07443 HUGHES Norman GS 67     7 6 11 11 4 4 13 24 9 24 2 6 11 35 48 5 4 13 60 48 4

07019 OORSCHOT Terry GS 11     8 5 12 12 3 2 17 29 8 2 17 46 3 1 20 66 48 2 3 15 65 81 2

26/10/2013

07019 OORSCHOT Terry GS 11     8 5 12 12 3 2 17 29 8 2 17 46 3 1 20 66 48 2 3 15 65 81 2

05522 INGLIS James GS 5     9 2 17 17 2 1 20 37 7 37 4 3 15 52 48 3 2 17 63 69 3

04357 NELSON Craig Bu A2     10 1 6 5 50 9 58 10


